

To 139 to Tihari ee 18/8/84 (M.M.N.B.Y)

~~SECRET~~ ~~CONFIDENTIAL~~

Sc

MR. P. W. D.

~~E.E. R.W.D. W.M. Agraabad~~ ~~PROBIC~~

~~Assistant Engineer R.W.D. S.D. DIVISION~~

~~W.M. Sub-Division Deo~~

2516

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

6th & FINAL BILL

Name of Work - Const. of Rd. from
NH-139 To Titrai Bigha
under MMGSy

Agency - Smt. RINA SINGH

Agreement NO - 533BD/2019-20

Date of Start - 31/10/19

Date of Completion - 30/10/20

MEASUREMENT - NILABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Setting out

Qty vide TMB, P-26

(a) Bench mark

3 No @ Rs 4289.92/No-Rs. 12870 = ∞

(b) Reference pillars

8 No @ Rs 1953.90/No-Rs. 15631 = ∞

(2) Clearing & Grubbing

Road land

Qty vide TMB, P-26

1.533 Hect

@ Rs 49739.47/Ha-Rs. 76251 = ∞

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(3) Box cutting					
Qty vide TMB, P-26					
83.63 m ³					
@ Rs 82.01/m ³ — Rs 6858 = ~					
(4) Const. of Embankment					
Qty vide TMB, P-26					
50.18 m ³					
@ Rs 27.98/m ³ — Rs 1404 = ~					
(5) Const. of Embankment					
Qty vide TMB, P-27					
(a) For 100 m Lead					
3107.40 m ³					
@ Rs 132.56/m ³ — Rs 411917 = ~					
(b) For 1000 m Lead					
2279.86 m ³					
@ Rs 187.23/m ³ — Rs 426858 = ~					
(b) Const. of sub grade					
& Earth Shoulder					
Qty vide TMB, P-27					
3603.27 m ³					
@ Rs 189.60/m ³ — Rs 683184 = ~					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(7) providing Curvature Sub-base --- Qty vide TMS, P-27 1185.18 m^3 @ Rs 2490.45/m ³ --- Rs 2951632 =					
(8) providing Laying WBM Cr. - III Qty vide TMS, P-28 634.61 m^3 @ Rs 3781.52/m ³ --- Rs 2399790 =					
(9) providing applying Prime Coat --- Qty vide TMS, P-28 4842.00 m^2 @ Rs 54.85/m ² --- Rs 265584 =					
(10) providing & applying Tack Coat --- Qty vide TMS, P-28 4842.00 m^2 @ Rs 18.42/m ² --- Rs 89190 =					
(11) providing Laying & rolling M.S.S --- etc Qty vide TMS, P-28 4842.00 m^2 @ Rs 230.83/m ² --- Rs 1117679 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(12) Const. of Rigid Pavement					
Qty. M ₂₀ TMB, P-29					
557.58 m ²					
@ Rs 6688.60/m ²					Rs 3745482.00
(13) Laying Brick Soling					
Laying m Sub-Grade					
Qty. M ₂₀ TMB, P-29					
457.50 m ²					
@ Rs 525.75/m ²					Rs 240531.25
(14) Providing & Fixing R.C.C. M15 Grade					
Qty. M ₂₀ TMB, P-29					
(a) 1cm Stone					
3 NO @ Rs 2267.08/NO					Rs 6801.24
(b) 2cm Stone					
9 NO @ Rs 651.76/NO					Rs 5866.84
(15) Providing & Fixing of M ₂₀ G.S. Logo Sign board					
Qty. M ₂₀ TMB, P-29					
3 NO.					
@ Rs 10039.84/NO					Rs 30120.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(16) Providing Boundary Pillars					
Qty Made TMR, P-30					
40 No @ Rs 530.71/No					Rs 21236.40
(17) Providing & Fixing traffic Sign board					
Qty Made TMR, P-30					
(a) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle					
12 No.					
@ Rs 4048.17/No					Rs 48578.40
(b) 800 x 600 mm rectangular					
6 No @ Rs 7714.68/No					Rs 46288.08
(c) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
6 No @ Rs 5338.24/No					Rs 32029.44
(18) Providing Road Marking					
Qty Made TMR, P-30					
(a) B.T Portion					
173.60 m ²					
@ Rs 850.93/m ²					Rs 147721.11
(b) P.C.C Portion					
183.00 m ²					
@ Rs 953.79/m ²					Rs 174580.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(19) providing planting of trees ---					
Qty vide TMB P-31					
130 No @ Rs 749.75/No ---					97465 =
(20) 210 m excavation for foundation of Structure ---					
Qty vide TMB P-31					
148.99 m ³					
@ Rs 285.71/m ³ ---					42568 =
(21) providing 115 m open foundation ---					
Qty vide TMB, P-31					
22.98 m ³					
@ Rs 5501.20/m ³ ---					126418 =
(22) providing PCC M20 in Sub-Structure ---					
Qty vide TMB P-31					
168.68 m ³					
@ Rs 6460.54/m ³ ---					1089764 =
(23) providing 8 Layer RCC NP3 pipe 1000 mm dia					
Qty vide TMB P-31					
37.50 m					
@ Rs 4156.59/m ---					155872 =

45

Continuation